Home / Products / Filters, Collecto... / Replacement Filte... / Liquid Filter Ele... / Oilblock / TFOB40-2OF-RF
Oilblock
Part #: TFOB40-2OF-RF
Technical Speci�cations
Brand: Twin Filter
Industry: Oil and Gas
Function: Absorption
Filter Construction: Packed Media
Media: Organoclay
Materials of Construction: Molded Polypropylene
Outside Diameter: 2.5 inch (64 mm) inch
Inside Diameter: 1.1 inch (28 mm)
Connection Size: Type 222 (code 3)
Weight: 1.6 lb (0,7 kg)
Maximum Operating Temperature: 140°F (60°C) °F
Maximum Flow Rate: 6.29 bbl/hr (1 m3/hr) per 39" cartridge
pH Range: 1-9
Maximum Pressure Differential: 36.3 psi (2,5 bar) psi
Flow Direction: Radial Flow
Length: 40 inch (1005 mm)
 Safety Warning
Item Information
Typical applications include bilge water treatment, contaminated surface run-off water and many other similar industrial process applications.The
cartridges employ a proprietary modi�ed polymer that both absorbs and chemically binds the hydrocarbon molecules into its interior matrices, the
oil cannot be released once absorbed. Consequently these properties make Oilblock cartridges an effective absorbent for free emulsi�ed and
dissolved oils, synthetic lubricants, grease and a multitude of organic solvents.
Bene�ts
• 99% removal of oils in a single pass.
• Cartridge blocks after saturation and no hydrocarbon bypass is possible.
• The absorption capacity can be up to 4 times its own weight.
• No direct contact with saturated media during handling.
• High �ow rates.
• Specially designed for the offshore industry.
• Reliable and simple solution.
• Easy handling and operation.
• Fit into existing cartridge �lter units.
• Manufacturing process eliminates voids in media and thus bypass issues.
Applications
• Mud pit cleaning
• Produced water
View Series Page Share / Email Print
OILBLOCK™ absorption cartridges are speci�cally
manufactured for the high e�ciency removal of free
dispersed oils from water.
Home
Products
Help & Support
Industries
Where To Buy
• Displacement clean up
• Acid �ow back
• Completion �uids
• Pipeline, system purge & hydro test discharges
• Ballast and bilge water
• Run-off water
CAD Drawings + Files
Related Documents
Americas
USA, Canada, Mexico
1-800-272-7537
Europe
00800 27 27 5374
AOG (Aircraft on Ground)
1-949-851-4357
 Company Information
 Global Operations
 Help & Support
 Follow Us :
© PARKER HANNIFIN CORP 2023
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
SITE MAP SAFETY PRIVACY POLICIES TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Home
Products
Help & Support
Industries
Where To Buy
Home
Products
Help & Support
Industries
Where To Buy